Comitato
Regionale
Emilia Romagna

Ravenna 17 10 21

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
16 33  GAETTI Daniel
28 31 BALESTRI Federico
33 13 TINCANI Mirco
39 14  GRIGOLATO Igor
41 10 BALDUCCI Elia
43 30 BARISIO Filippo
52 3 FOLLI Nicol
70 6 BERTUGLI Davide
84 21  ESPOSTO Federico
101 29  ORSI Franco
140 7 LODI Tommaso
158 4 MAIOLANI Gianmarco
168 9  FUSCONI Enrico
185 32  BANDIERI Enrico
188 2 RONCAGLIA Marco
200 23 RAGGINI Alessandro
201 20 BETTINI Alessandro
205 27  BONTADINI Maurizio
267 1 BERSANELLI Edoardo
296 24  BIAGIOLI Andrea
299 15  CALANCHI Giovanni
308 5  ALBIERI Lorenzo
315 18  CANGINI Giovanni
332 37 CALDERONI Manuel
333 11  CACCHI Gianni
341 34  DOVIZIOSO Antonio
474 25  GRIGOLATO Thomas
507 12 ROSSO Matteo
701 8  BAZZANI Mirco
728 22 CIAMPI Antonio
761 26  BORTOLOTTI Sandro
813 17  MIANI Stefano
822 36 CORSINI Flavio
848 35 AMADEI Adriano
891 28  BUDA Fabio
916 19  COSTI Alessandro
938 16  NALDI Alessandro
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RAVENNA - 17 OTTOBRE 2021
MX1-Garal
Elenco partenti (37)
Categoria Team - Motoclub
Nazionale Castellarano
Nazionale Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Prestige Castellarano
Over Fuori Strada Finalese
Prestige Ravenna
Over Monte Coralli Faenza
Prestige Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Prestige Ducale
Nazionale Castellarano
Over Castellarano
Nazionale Mkc Reno
Prestige Monte Coralli Faenza
Over Otw
Over Castellarano
Prestige Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Nazionale Ravenna
Over Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Over Castellarano
Prestige Parma
Over Monte Coralli Faenza
Nazionale Salsomaggiore
Prestige Ducale
Nazionale Ravenna
Over Monte Coralli Faenza
Prestige Porcentico Mx
Nazionale Monte Coralli Faenza
Nazionale Fuori Strada Finalese
Nazionale Fuori Strada Finalese
Over La Quercia
Over Castellarano
Over Gruppo Sasso Marconi
Over Ravenna
Over Castellarano
Over Castellarano
Nazionale Eleven
Nazionale Motoracing
Nazionale Castellarano

Esposto ore : 10:29

Ravenna, domenica 17 ottobre 2021

Moto
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
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Transp .
25220
25213
25235
25176
25256
25263
25273
25277
25210
25239
25170
25268
25217
26502
25236
25224
25207
25260
25272
25218
25175
25257
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25169
25191
25248
25266
25223
25199
25211
25249
25275
25271
25171
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